
10.—Exports to the United Kingdom, to the United States and to All Countries, by Classes of Merchandise, the Produce of Canada, by 
Values and Percentages, fiscal years 1936-1929. 

V A L U E S . 
CO 

to 

Classes. 

Vegetable products (except 
chemicals, fibres and wood) 

Animals and their products 
(except chemicals and 
fibres) 

Fibres , textiles and textile 
products 

Wood, wood products and 
paper 

Iron and its products 
Non-ferrous metals and their 

products 
Non-metallic minerals and 

their products (except 
chemicals) 

Chemicals and allied pro­
ducts 

Miscellaneous commodit ies . 

Total. 

1926. 

United 
Kingdom. 

357,051,044 

98,879,095 

1,237,763 

19,147,838 
8,307,441 

15,605,732 

1,220,494 

3,318,614 
3,469,539 

508,237,560 

United 
States . 

65,964,214 

63,464,732 

4,628,071 

237,906,110 
7,582,833 

58,740,061 

17,361,096 

9,081,819 
10,258,431 

474,987,367 

All 
Countries. 

606,058,672 

190,975,417 

8,940,046 

278,674,960 
74,735,077 

97,476,270 

24,712,584 

17,354,389 
16,428,376 

1,315,355,791 

1927. 

United 
Kingdom. 

330,070,229 

67,819,473 

860,030 

15,835,904 
8,129,365 

14,174,289 

2,324,119 

3,567,256 
4,092,186 

446,873,851 

United 
States . 

59,956,933 

75,320,135 

3,451,081 

242,019,601 
10,680,762 

39,007,020 

17,622,308 

7,721,388 
10,643,561 

466,423,789 

All 
Countries. 

574,994,162 

167,291,589 

7,665,563 

284,120,267 
74,284,824 

80,639,197 

28,880,831 

16,203,760 
18,077,313 

1,252,157,506 

1928. 

United 
Kingdom. 

310,210,731 

48,683,290 

1,896,794 

17,171,311 
8,195,972 

15,696,472 

1,933,969 

4,234,278 
2,668,575 

410,691,392 

United 
States . 

56,099,402 

92,244,088 

4,922,004 

238,986,005 
8,831,287 

44,114,499 

16,178,552 

8,150,913 
8,618,633 

478,145,383 

All 
Countries. 

555,110,598 

165,845,096 

10,904,073 

284,543,396 
62,753,934 

90,840,441 

25,949,930 

17,365,516 
15,036,359 

1,228,349,343 

19291. 

United 
Kingdom. 

325,105,581 

47,644,803 

810,836 

22,350,947 
8,721,020 

16,347,438 

1,771,253 

4,036,885 
2,941,722 

429,730,485 

United 
States . 

58,527,194 

84,993,501 

4,930,498 

235,665,010 
11,157,421 

63,777,009 

17,994,515 

10,779,475 
12,342,976 

500,167,599 

All 
Countries. 

646,514,058 

158,757,272 

9,678,019 

288,621,745 
82,256,717 

112,655,194 

27,401,790 

19,438,064 
18,263,813 

1,363,586,672 

El 

to 

to 
P E R C E N T A G E O F E A C H CLASS. 

Vegetable products (except 
chemicals, fibres and wood) 

Animals and their products 
(except chemicals and 
fibres) 

Fibres , textiles and textile 
products 

Wood, wood products and 
paper 

Iron and its products 
Non-ferrous metals and their 

products 
Non-metallic minerals and 

their products (except 
chemicals) 

Chemicals and allied pro­
ducts 

Miscellaneous commodit ies . 

Total 

p.c. 
70-27 

19-45 

0-24 

3-77 
1-63 

3-07 

0-24 

0-65 
0-68 

100-00 

p.c. 
13-89 

13-36 

0-97 

50-09 
1-60 

12-36 

3-65 

1-92 
2-16 

100 00 

p.c. 
46-07 

14-52 

0-68 

21-19 
5-68 

7-41 

1-32 
1-25 

100 00 

p.c. 
73-86 

15-18 

0-19 

3-54 
1-82 

3 1 7 

0-52 

0-80 
0-92 

100 00 

p.c. 
12-86 

16-14 

0-74 

51-90 
2-29 

8-36 

3-78 

1-65 
2-28 

100 00 

p.c. 
45-92 

13-36 

0-61 

22-69 
5-94 

6-44 

2-30 

1-30 
1-44 

100 00 

p.c. 
75-53 

11-86 

0-46 

4-18 
2-00 

3-82 

0-47 

1-03 
0-65 

100 00 

p.c. 
11-73 

19-30 

1-03 

49-98 
1-85 

9-23 

3-38 

1-70 
1-80 

100 00 

p.c. 
45-20 

13-50 

0-89 

23-16 
5 1 1 

7-40 

2-11 

1-41 
1-22 

100-00 

p.c. 
75-65 

11-09 

0-19 

5-20 
2-03 

3-80 

0-41 

0-94 
0-69 

100 00 

p.c. 
11-70 

17-00 

0-99 

47-11 
2-23 

12-75 

3-60 

2-15 
2-47 

p.c. 
47-42 

11-64 

0-71 

21-16 
6-03 

100 00 

•26 

2-01 

1-43 
1-34 

100 00 
1 Figures for 1929 are subject to revision. 


